

South Dakota BBQ Championships

SD State Fairgrounds
1060 3rd Street SW, Huron, SD 57350
Candi Briley - candi.briley@state.sd.us - (605) 353-7354
Brianna Johnson - program.events@huronsd.com - (605) 352-0000
www.sdbbqchampionships.com



Judging Registration Form One Meat Contest - Ribs

The Original SD BBQ Championships

Friday, June 6, 2025

Check-In by 3:00 PM ~ Judging begins at 4:00 PM Nordby Exhibit Hall - SD State Fairgrounds - Huron, SD

Name:Address:City, State, Zip:Cell Phone:			
		Email:	
		Please check appropriate box. ☐ Certified KCBS Judge KCBS Mem * By checking this box, I have paid my	ber # Exp. Date on KCBS Card annual dues with the KCBS.
		☐ Non-Certified KCBS Judge	
☐ Table Captain			
non-CBJs will be accepted.	non-CBJs. In the event there is a CBJ shortage, be called on to be a table captain if we have too ins.		
heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release "SD BBQ Championships", "The South Dakota State representatives, successors, and/or assigns, for any and full permission to "SD BBQ Championships", "SD St.	dersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Fair" & "Huron Chamber & Visitors Bureau" their benefactors, d all injuries suffered by me in this event. Further, I hereby grant ate Fair" & "Huron Chamber and Visitors Bureau" and/or agents es, motion pictures, recordings, and any other record of this event		
Signature:	Date:		